

Rates & Information

All rates are based on one family (i.e., 2 adults & dependent children).

Additional fees apply for additional people/unit on site.

Campers must be 21 years of age to rent a site.

REGULAR SEASON RATES (April 15 – October 14, 2018)

TENT \$32 (daily) \$192 (weekly)

RV/CAMPERS/POP-UPS 20/30/50A sites \$39 (daily) \$234 (weekly)

MONTHLY \$475 plus metered electric (\$50 refundable electric deposit required)

RENTAL UNIT \$79 (daily); 2-night minimum

STORAGE \$25 (weekly) \$50 (monthly)

SPECIAL EVENT \$76 (campsite) \$146 (rentals)

Weekly & monthly rates include mobile sewer service.

Check-in after 2:00pm, Check-out by 1:00pm (Early Check-in and/or Late Check-out fee is \$10)

All rates are subject to 5% Wisconsin sales tax.

OFF-SEASON RATES (October 15, 2017-April 14, 2018)

(Closed November 1 – March 31)

Limited amenities & services
CAMPSITE - DAILY \$30 (tax included)
WINTER RV STORAGE \$25 monthly

DEPOSIT: A \$25 deposit (\$40 for rental unit) is required to guarantee the reservation. Deposits not received may result in cancellation of your reservation without notice. We will try to honor specific site requests, but cannot guarantee anything less than a week.

CANCELLATIONS: Cancellations, for whatever reason, prior to ten (10) days of your arrival date will receive a refund of the deposit minus an \$8 administrative/handling fee. Cancellations, for whatever reason, without ten (10) days notice prior to your arrival date deposits are NONREFUNDABLE.

REFUNDS: Camping is an outdoor experience; therefore, we do not give refunds due to discomforts of nature or early departure (whatever the reason).

VISITORS: \$2 per adult & teen, \$1 per child (3-12 years of age), no charge for children under 3 & seniors (62 years). Overnight visitors: \$5 per adult & teen, \$2 per child (3-12 years of age).

OFF ROAD DUMP STATION USE: \$10 (tax included)